
MINIBAR

Szentkirályi Water (Still, Sparkling) 

San Pellegrino 

Acqua Panna 

Coca Cola (Classic, Zero) 

Sprite 

Fanta

Fever Tree Tonic (Mediterranean, Raspberry) 

San Pellegrino Lemon 

Juices (Orange, Apple) 

Red Bull (Classic, Light) 

Dreher Beer 

Heineken Beer 

Hungária Extra Dry 

Etyeki Kúria White Wine 

Etyeki Kúria Red Wine 

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Brut 

Jameson Whiskey 

Opera Gin 

Finlandia Vodka 

Jack Daniel’s Whiskey 

Tito’s Handmade Vodka 

Bacardi Rum 

Classic Nut Mix 

Rosemary Snack 

Chocolate-covered Hazelnuts 

Gummy Bears 

Potato Chips Salted 

Muesli Bar  

1 100 HUF

 1 300 HUF

1 300 HUF

1 200 HUF

 1 200 HUF

1 200 HUF

 1 600 HUF

 1 500 HUF

1 600 HUF

1 800 HUF

 1 700 HUF

1 900 HUF

3 200 HUF

 4 200 HUF

5 500 HUF

24 500 HUF

 3 800 HUF

4 500 HUF

3 200 HUF

 3 500 HUF

3 800 HUF

3 400 HUF

 3 000 HUF

3 000 HUF

 3 500 HUF

3 000 HUF

2 500 HUF

 900 HUF


